
Frigid Five St Paddy's 8K

Gender RACE Gender Gender Overall Rank FIRST NAME LAST NAME DIV

2 5K 1 1 4 1 LAUREN SCHWAB F2529

3 25K 2 2 7 2 CHELSEA SMITH F2529

7 25K 9 5 21 3 RACHEAL PIERCE F3539

6 25K 15 9 30 4 HEATHER WARREN F3034

10 15K 11 11 32 5 DIANA LINDSEY F4549

18 5K 2 17 37 6 JANET RICHARD F5559

15 25K 25 13 53 7 DEBRA CHRONISTER F5559

16 15K 21 16 53 8 KELLY HIGNITE F4044

24 5K 3 26 53 9 NYSSA VASQUEZ F2024

19 25K 24 21 64 10 ROBIN GARRETSON F4549

26 5K 10 34 70 11 JERIANNE DAVIS F6064

22 25K 29 25 76 12 SHANNON GEORGE F4549

31 5K 9 39 79 13 JENNIFER HENRY F5054

34 5K 14 48 96 14 STACEEE HOYE F4549

41 5K 18 44 103 15 LISA CHAMBERS F4044

25 15K 54 29 108 16 JAIME TAYLOR F4044

56 5K 25 62 143 17 SUSAN GREEN F5054

45 25K 78 45 168 18 TORI DUPHORNE F3539

37 25K 73 59 169 19 OMI GONZALEZ F4549

66 5K 38 66 170 20 MICHELLE LARSEN F4044

42 15K 87 43 172 21 ALI STEELE F3539

50 15K 85 53 188 22 KAREN MCTIERNAN F4549

60 5K 41 87 188 23 AVA BADEN F0110

72 5K 40 81 193 24 LINDA CASON F6569

52 25K 85 58 195 25 TERESA DELANEY F5559

49 15K 97 55 201 26 TRACIE SIMARD F3539

77 5K 55 82 214 27 ANGELA MEIER F7074

55 15K 123 74 252 28 FRANCES WILLIAMS F5559

57 15K 160 60 277 29 EVELYN ROWLAND F6569

65 15K 156 68 289 30 LACEY NORTON F3539

68 15K 163 67 298 31 SUSAN JONES F5054

64 15K 161 80 305 32 BETTY H. BELL F7074

75 15K 171 79 325 33 STACY REINERT F3539

76 15K 175 84 335 34 SHIRLEY LYNES F5559

St Paddy's - No Shows

1 15K 1 2 1 ASHLEY MILLER F2529

4 25K 3 7 4 JENNIFER OSBORN F2529

21 15K 31 52 17 DESIREE MATHEWS F4549

36 25K 72 108 23 SHEILA MILLER F3539

43 25K 66 109 24 PAMELA KERNES F5054

40 15K 95 135 30 RYA GOUGE F3034

59 25K 84 143 33 MELAUNA WESCOTT F4549

46 15K 103 149 35 COURTNEY THOMAS F3539

54 15K 111 165 36 TIFFANY BATDORF F3539

67 15K 146 213 38 MICHELLE SCOTT F4549

Triple Crown - Top Female wins the DR. TOM CONIGLIONE CHALICE (tie-breaker St Paddy's 8K)

Panera Beacon Triple Crown

2016



Frigid Five St Paddy's Triple Crown

Gender RACE Gender Gender Overall Rank FIRST NAME LAST NAME DIV

13 5K 1 7 21 1 JOSH JARRETT M2024

12 15K 7 5 24 2 DAVID WRAY M5054

11 25K 12 6 29 3 JUSTIN KRACHT M3539

14 5K 4 12 30 4 AYDEN WILSON M1112

19 5K 7 13 39 5 BRAD VAUGHAN M4549

20 15K 11 18 49 6 CLINT OWENS M3539

22 15K 14 16 52 7 ROGER JACOBI M5054

18 25K 31 14 63 8 JEFFREY WAGNER M5054

27 15K 20 17 64 9 ZACK MARTIN M2529

28 15K 17 19 64 10 MATT BISHOP M3034

30 15K 25 22 77 11 CLIFTON RAMPEY M5559

39 5K 14 34 87 12 QUINTON BADEN M1315

21 25K 69 20 110 13 JOHN DODDY M5054

54 5K 25 56 135 14 NICK SMEDLEY M3034

29 25K 78 30 137 15 DARRIN TODARO M4044

43 15K 60 45 148 16 TIM ISAMAN M6064

45 15K 68 43 156 17 LARRY RUBENSTEIN M6569

36 25K 83 38 157 18 OWEN GARRETSON M5054

42 25K 91 31 164 19 JOSEPH BERKENBILE M2529

65 5K 31 68 164 20 DAVID MAYNARD M6064

62 5K 32 70 164 21 BILL ROBINSON M7598

70 5K 38 71 179 22 RANDY BRINKLEY M6064

49 15K 86 53 188 23 DOUGLAS CUNNINGHAM M6064

47 25K 111 44 202 24 BRIAN JOACHIMS M4549

52 25K 113 50 215 25 MATT MCCREARY M4044

44 25K 118 57 219 26 GLEN STANLEY M4044

51 25K 130 54 235 27 JOHN HARGROVE M7074

58 25K 127 65 250 28 JOHN DANIELS M3034

69 15K 121 72 262 29 JIMMY ROBLYER M7598

67 25K 129 67 263 30 KEVIN LYNES M5559

66 25K 133 66 265 31 RALPH BRECKENRIDGE JR M5054

68 15K 127 73 268 32 BENNY MEIER M7074

72 15K 129 74 275 33 DONNIE RYAN M4044

73 15K 130 75 278 34 DAVID RYAN M3539

St Paddy's - No Shows

3 15K 1 4 1 LUIS CHAVEZ M2024

6 25K 5 11 2 HUNTER SALLEE M2024

24 15K 12 36 9 DYLAN MORROW M2529

11 15K 35 46 12 RAMANA GUDAPATI M5054

35 15K 34 69 17 CURTIS SCOTT M5054

55 5K 36 91 20 BRANDON LAFUENTE M3539

25 15K 128 153 30 JIM HAMMOND M6064

63 15K 120 183 35 SAMUEL GONZALEZ M4549

Triple Crown - Top Male wins the DR. TOM CONIGLIONE CHALICE (tie-breaker St Paddy's 8K)

Panera Beacon

2016



Frigid Five St Paddy's 8K Triple Crown

Age RACE Age Age Age Total FIRST NAME LAST NAME DIV

1 5K 1 2 4 AVA BADEN F0110

2 5K 1 4 7 NYSSA VASQUEZ F2024

2 5K 1 1 4 LAUREN SCHWAB*Overall F2529

3 25K 2 2 7 CHELSEA SMITH F2529

1 15K 1 NS ASHLEY MILLER F2529

4 25K 3 NS JENNIFER OSBORN F2529

1 25K 2 1 4 HEATHER WARREN F3034

3 15K 14 NS RYA GOUGE F3034

1 25K 1 2 4 RACHEAL PIERCE F3539

5 15K 16 9 30 ALI STEELE F3539

6 25K 21 10 37 TORI DUPHORNE F3539

8 15K 19 11 38 TRACIE SIMARD F3539

10 15K 28 12 50 LACEY NORTON F3539

8 15K 31 15 54 STACY REINERT F3539

4 25K 18 NS SHEILA MILLER F3539

7 15K 20 NS COURTNEY THOMAS F3539

9 15K 23 NS TIFFANY BATDORF F3539

2 15K 4 2 8 KELLY HIGNITE F4044

2 15K 8 3 13 JAIME TAYLOR F4044

5 5K 4 4 13 LISA CHAMBERS F4044

6 5K 7 6 19 MICHELLE LARSEN F4044

2 15K 1 1 4 DIANA LINDSEY F4549

4 25K 2 2 8 ROBIN GARRETSON F4549

7 25K 3 4 14 SHANNON GEORGE F4549

4 5K 2 6 12 STACEEE HOYE F4549

12 15K 9 8 29 KAREN MCTIERNAN F4549

10 25K 7 9 26 OMI GONZALEZ F4549

6 15K 2 NS DESIREE MATHEWS F4549

13 25K 9 NS MELAUNA WESCOTT F4549

15 15K 21 NS MICHELLE SCOTT F4549

2 5K 1 2 5 JENNIFER HENRY F5054

6 5K 2 6 14 SUSAN GREEN F5054

7 15K 14 7 28 SUSAN JONES F5054

4 25K 6 NS PAMELA KERNES F5054

2 25K 1 1 4 DEBRA CHRONISTER F5559

3 5K 1 3 7 JANET RICHARD F5559

6 25K 6 6 18 TERESA DELANEY F5559

7 15K 9 10 26 FRANCES WILLIAMS F5559

9 15K 15 12 36 SHIRLEY LYNES F5559

1 5K 1 2 4 JERIANNE DAVIS F6064

3 15K 3 1 7 EVELYN ROWLAND F6569

6 5K 2 2 10 LINDA CASON F6569

1 15K 1 1 3 BETTY H. BELL F7074

2 5K 1 2 5 ANGELA MEIER F7074

 Triple Crown Female Age Group Awards: 1st place only (Tie Breaker - St Paddy's 8K)

Panera Beacon

2016



Frigid Five St Paddy's 8K Triple Crown

Age RACE Age Age Age Total FIRST NAME LAST NAME DIV

1 5K 1 1 3 AYDEN WILSON M1112

2 5K 4 1 7 QUINTON BADEN M1315

4 5K 1 1 6 JOSH JARRETT -Overall M2024

1 15K 1 NS LUIS CHAVEZ M2024

2 25K 2 NS HUNTER SALLEE M2024

3 15K 6 4 13 ZACK MARTIN M2529

4 25K 13 5 22 JOSEPH BERKENBILE M2529

2 15K 4 NS DYLAN MORROW M2529

5 15K 3 3 11 MATT BISHOP M3034

7 25K 13 8 28 JOHN DANIELS M3034

6 5K 1 NS NICK SMEDLEY M3034

3 25K 3 2 8 JUSTIN KRACHT M3539

4 15K 3 3 10 CLINT OWENS M3539

7 15K 20 5 32 DAVID RYAN M3539

6 5K 1 NS BRANDON LAFUENTE M3539

1 25K 10 2 13 DARRIN TODARO M4044

4 25K 18 3 25 MATT MCCREARY M4044

3 25K 19 4 26 GLEN STANLEY M4044

5 15K 23 5 33 DONNIE RYAN M4044

2 5K 1 1 4 BRAD VAUGHAN M4549

5 25K 17 5 27 BRIAN JOACHIMS M4549

8 15K 12 NS SAMUEL GONZALEZ M4549

1 15K 1 2 4 DAVID WRAY M5054

3 25K 3 3 9 JEFFREY WAGNER M5054

5 15K 2 4 11 ROGER JACOBI M5054

4 25K 10 5 19 JOHN DODDY M5054

9 25K 14 8 31 OWEN GARRETSON M5054

14 25K 21 12 47 RALPH BRECKENRIDGE JR M5054

1 15K 5 NS RAMANA GUDAPATI M5054

8 15K 4 NS CURTIS SCOTT M5054

1 15K 1 1 3 CLIFTON RAMPEY M5559

7 25K 9 9 25 KEVIN LYNES M5559

2 15K 2 2 6 TIM ISAMAN M6064

4 5K 1 7 12 RANDY BRINKLEY M6064

3 15K 3 4 10 DOUGLAS CUNNINGHAM M6064

6 5K 3 6 15 DAVID MAYNARD M6064

1 15K 4 NS JIM HAMMOND M6064

1 15K 2 1 4 LARRY RUBENSTEIN M6569

1 25K 1 1 3 JOHN HARGROVE M7074

4 15K 2 3 9 BENNY MEIER M7074

3 5K 1 1 5 BILL ROBINSON M7598

5 15K 2 2 9 JIMMY ROBLYER M7598

 Triple Crown Male Age Group Awards: 1st place only (Tie Breaker - St Paddy's 8K)

Panera Beacon

2016




